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DATE
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI

TIME

1045 AM

NOON

NOON

NOON

NOON

NOON

115 PM

230 PM

345 PM

345 PM

345 PM

345 PM

345 PM

945 AM

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

BLAZE

DERRELL B.W. INC

SPORTS LETTERING

MINNESOTA MASTERS

COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS

TURNPIKE FORD

TEXAS XPERTS

DERRELL B.W. INC

MICHAELS

CAROLINA CARDINALS

TRI-CITIES 65°S

INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS

VIRGINIA CAVALIERS

VIRGINIA CAVALIERS

MICHAELS

SPORTS LETTERING

65 PLUS AAA
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE
HPE1 AKRON SILVER MASTERS 22
HPE1 AKRON SILVER MASTERS 14
HPE2 MICHAELS 19
HPE3 INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS 21
HPE4 CAROLINA CARDINALS 11
HPE5 TRI-CITIES 65’S 1
HPE3 VIRGINIA CAVALIERS 17
HPE4 TEXAS XPERTS 20
HPE5 BLAZE 16
HPW1 SPORTS LETTERING 21
HPW2 COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS 18
HPW3 TURNPIKE FORD 19
HPW4 MINNESOTA MASTERS 28
HPE2 0
HPE1 AKRON SILVER MASTERS 17
HPE2 BLAZE 24
HPE3 COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS 17

VS

TURNPIKE FORD

16

16
22

14

13

13

22

10

17

24

15

25

22

21




FRI 11 AM HPE5 CAROLINA CARDINALS 7

FRI 1230 PM HPW1 INDIANAPOLIS CLASSICS 23

FRI 1230 PM HPW2 MINNESOTA MASTERS 17

TEAM NAME WON/LOST
1. AKRON SILVER MASTERS 2 1
2. BLAZE 2 1
3. MICHAELS 2 1
4. SPORTS LETTERING 3
5. CAROLINA CARDINALS 1 2

6. COLUMBUS SILVER STICKS 2 1

7. TRI-CITIES 65°S 1 2
8. TURNPIKE FORD 3
9. INDIANAPOLISCLASSICS 2 1
10. MINNESOTA MASTERS 1 2
11. VIRGINIA CAVALIERS 2 1

12. TEXAS XPERTS 1 2

65 PLUS AAA

RUNS ALLOWED

15,1325

TRI-CITIES 65°S
TEXAS XPERTS

DERRELL B.W. INC

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS SCORED

18

17

20

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

22,1322

22,14 17

16,16,17

15,16,24

19,22.24

19,1325

22,2118

16,21,22

11,10,21

11227

14,18,7

22,18,17

111717

11,10,18

16,19,17

14,19,21

21,2420

21,17,20

5,280

16,28,17

17,13,20

17,24,15

5,20,17




13. DERRELL B.W. INC
SEEDING

1.

2
3.
4.
5

WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

1 2 14.20,17 13,13,20

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES BEGIN AT 5 PM FRIDAY!



